



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 27 59 7 Conte Facundo19 53 17 Mikhaylov Maxim

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 105 Total Team
21 34 7 Conte Facundo
8 23 17 Zornetta Luciano
4 7 18 Palacios Ezequiel
7 52 Total Team
5 14 7 Conte Facundo
1 4 14 Crer Pablo
1 8 11 Sol_ESebastian Sole
2 83 Total Team
1 17 11 Sol_ESebastian Sole
1 11 7 Conte Facundo

23 Total Team
82 240 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

51 90 Total Team
15 26 17 Mikhaylov Maxim
14 25 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
9 16 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny

10 57 Total Team
3 16 4 Volvich Artem
1 1 5 Grankin Sergey
1 3 8 Tetyukhin Sergey
9 95 Total Team
3 19 17 Mikhaylov Maxim
1 6 5 Grankin Sergey
1 7 11 Vlasov Ilia

26 Total Team
96 242 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Guzman Pablo
4 Garrocq SebastianL
5 Uriarte Nicolás
6 Poglajen Cristian
7 Conte Facundo

11 Sol_ESebastian Sole
12 Martina Federico
14 Crer Pablo
15 De Cecco Luciano
16 Ramos Martin
17 Zornetta Luciano
18 Palacios Ezequiel
19 Gauna Maximiliano
20 Closter SebastiánL

L L L L
   
 
   
   

 
   
  
   
  
  
L L L L

2
27
6

5
2
3
8
4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Julio VELASCO
Julián ALVAREZ

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Obmochaev AlexeyL
4 Volvich Artem
5 Grankin Sergey
6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
8 Tetyukhin Sergey
9 Spiridonov Alexey

10 Ianutov AlexanderL
11 Vlasov Ilia
12 Butko Alexander
13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
14 Poletaev Victor
15 Ilinykh Dmitriy
17 Mikhaylov Maxim
20 Kurkaev Ilyas

   
 
  

  

L L L L
 
  

   
 

   
 

11
2

11
3

2
2

16

19
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Alekno Vladimir
Busato Sergio (ITA)

Referees: MOKRY Juraj (SVK) & SHAABAN Nasr (EGY)

RUS
ARG 1

3 25
19

21
25

25
18

25
20

96
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:29 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 3'25012.09.2015
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:40  End: 20:40  Total: 2:00
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